CLIENT
PROJECT
NOTES
•	 Adjustable dial to change output in the field
•	 Optional wireless sensor available for energy savings
•	 Optional factory installed emergency battery backup
•	 Die-Cast aluminum shell with a dark bronze finish
•	 UL wet rated, DLC® (Pending)
TECHNICAL DETAILS
DIMENSIONS
The WPD Series is a high-efficiency wall pack with
traditional semi cut off styling. Built with a high-quality
UV resistant PC lens and a die-cast aluminum shell for
durability.
LUMENS 5000K
POWER 65W, 100W
COLOR TEMPERATURE 3000K / 4000K / 5000K
CRI 70+ CRI
VOLTAGE 120-277VAC
EFFICIENCY Up to 118lm/w
DIMMING 1-10V
LUMENS Up to 12,123lm
HOUSING Die-Cast Aluminum
WEIGHT 7.0lbs
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -40°F to 104°F
WARRANTY 5 Years
FINISH Dark Bronze, Black, White, Gray
LOCATION Wet
CERTIFICATIONS UL, DLC® (Pending)
14.2” (360.5mm)
9.25” (235m
m
)
7.08” (180mm)
L70: 50,000+ HOURS
WEIGHT:
65W: 6.7lbs
100W: 7.3lbs
65W 52W 38W 26W
7,950lm 6,857lm 5,403lm 3,860lm65
W
10
0W
100W 82W 58W 36W
11,702lm 10,708lm 8,268lm 5,558lm
valriya.com  l  1-833-VALRIYA (825-7492)  l  orders@valriya.com  l  REVISED: JANUARY 2026
WPD SERIES
ADJUSTABLE WALL PACK
ORDERING GUIDE Example: VA-WPD-065-LV35A-ADJ-D
SKU DESCRIPTION
      MS-PUNVC01 Button Photocell, Clear, 120-277VAC
      BRI823 Wireless Motion + Photocell
      RC100 Wireless Programmable Remote (BRI823)
      YH12-W890 8W Split EM Driver, CEC Listed
*Items must be ordered separately
ACCESSORIES*
ACCESSORIES
VA-WPD
POWER
[065] 26W / 38W / 52W / 65W
[100] 36W / 58W / 82W / 100W
OUTPUT
[LV35A] 120-277VAC
3000K / 4000K / 5000K
ADJUSTABLE
[ADJ] Adjustment Dial
FINISH
[D] Dark Bronze
[B] Black
[W] White
[G] Gray
RC100BRI823MS-PUNVC01
YH12-W890
PHOTOMETRICS 65W / 5000K
ADJ
OPTIONS
[PC] Photocell
LV35A
valriya.com  l  1-833-VALRIYA (825-7492)  l  orders@valriya.com  l  REVISED: JANUARY 2026
WPD SERIES
ADJUSTABLE WALL PACK
SKU WATTS SETTING CCT LUMENS CRI VOLTAGE DLC QUICK SHIP
VA-WPD-065-LV35A-ADJ-X 67.17W 100% 3000K 7,761 70+ 120-277VAC Pending Yes
VA-WPD-065-LV35A-ADJ-X 55.34W 80% 3000K 6,695 70+ 120-277VAC Pending Yes
VA-WPD-065-LV35A-ADJ-X 40.97W 60% 3000K 5,275 70+ 120-277VAC Pending Yes
VA-WPD-065-LV35A-ADJ-X 27.50W 40% 3000K 3,769 70+ 120-277VAC Pending Yes
VA-WPD-065-LV35A-ADJ-X 63.67W 100% 4000K 8,334 70+ 120-277VAC Pending Yes
VA-WPD-065-LV35A-ADJ-X 52.46W 80% 4000K 7,189 70+ 120-277VAC Pending Yes
VA-WPD-065-LV35A-ADJ-X 38.84W 60% 4000K 5,664 70+ 120-277VAC Pending Yes
VA-WPD-065-LV35A-ADJ-X 26.06W 40% 4000K 4,047 70+ 120-277VAC Pending Yes
VA-WPD-065-LV35A-ADJ-X 67.30W 100% 5000K 7,950 70+ 120-277VAC Pending Yes
VA-WPD-065-LV35A-ADJ-X 55.45W 80% 5000K 6,857 70+ 120-277VAC Pending Yes
VA-WPD-065-LV35A-ADJ-X 41.05W 60% 5000K 5,403 70+ 120-277VAC Pending Yes
VA-WPD-065-LV35A-ADJ-X 27.55W 40% 5000K 3,860 70+ 120-277VAC Pending Yes
VA-WPD-100-LV35A-ADJ-X 99.40W 100% 3000K 11,604 70+ 120-277VAC Pending Yes
VA-WPD-100-LV35A-ADJ-X 87.62W 80% 3000K 10,620 70+ 120-277VAC Pending Yes
VA-WPD-100-LV35A-ADJ-X 62.02W 60% 3000K 8,200 70+ 120-277VAC Pending Yes
VA-WPD-100-LV35A-ADJ-X 38.68W 40% 3000K 5,512 70+ 120-277VAC Pending Yes
VA-WPD-100-LV35A-ADJ-X 94.13W 100% 4000K 12,123 70+ 120-277VAC Pending Yes
VA-WPD-100-LV35A-ADJ-X 82.97W 80% 4000K 11,094 70+ 120-277VAC Pending Yes
VA-WPD-100-LV35A-ADJ-X 58.73W 60% 4000K 8,566 70+ 120-277VAC Pending Yes
VA-WPD-100-LV35A-ADJ-X 36.63W 40% 4000K 5,758 70+ 120-277VAC Pending Yes
VA-WPD-100-LV35A-ADJ-X 99.88W 100% 5000K 11,702 70+ 120-277VAC Pending Yes
VA-WPD-100-LV35A-ADJ-X 88.04W 80% 5000K 10,708 70+ 120-277VAC Pending Yes
VA-WPD-100-LV35A-ADJ-X 62.32W 60% 5000K 8,268 70+ 120-277VAC Pending Yes
VA-WPD-100-LV35A-ADJ-X 38.87W 40% 5000K 5,558 70+ 120-277VAC Pending Yes
WPD SERIES
ADJUSTABLE WALL PACK
valriya.com  l  1-833-VALRIYA (825-7492)  l  orders@valriya.com  l  REVISED: JANUARY 2026